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DESCRIPTION

Liquidation Account

Affidavits signed by the Joint Liquidators

Vouchers1to 5

Bank Statements




BANK R| N N
Bank Reconciliation [R] [R] [R]
INCOME
Bank balance as @ 28 January 2009 418,429.80
EXPENSES
Master's Fees 2,175.00
Trustee's Fees 37,158.22
VAT thereon 5,202.15
Distribution to Cloe Corporation 373,894.43
418,429.80 418,429.80
0.00




Date Free Residue Account m Voucher [R] [R]_
INCOME
Monthly payments received 420,000.00{
Dec-07] 60,000.00] B/S
Jan-08| 30,000.00f B/S
Feb-08] 30,000.00f B/S
Mar-08]  30,000.00] B/S
Apr-08]  30,000.00] B/S
May-08] 30,000.00] B/S
Jun-08] 30,000.00f B/S
Jui-08] 30,000.00] B/S
Aug-08
Sep-08] 30,000.00] B/S
Oct-08]  30,000.00f B/S
Nov-08] 30,000.00f B/S
Dec-08] 30,000.00F B/S
Jan-09¢ 30,000.00f B/S
Interest earned "B" 11,582.18
PEN
Master's Fees "A" 2,175.00
Trustee's Fees
10% on collections (up to Nov) 36,000.00 37,158.22
10% on interest 1,158.22
VAT thereon 5,202.15
Idwe Insurance (annual insuran p 9,508.20
Morris Pokroy Attorneys 2,487.75
Drafting of agreement 2,473.00 3
14.75 5
Bank charges "B" 700.43
Bond of Security "A" 456.00
Balance availabie for distribution to insolvent 373,894.43
431,58& 18 431,582.18
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HED ~A”

Schedule "A" [R]! Voucher IR] {R]
Realizations
Free residue 431,582.18
Master's fees
On first 15,000.00 100.00
On balance of R| 416,582.18 2,075.00
2,175.00
Park Brokers
Bond of Security
Oct 07 to Oct 08 228.00 2 456.00
Oct 07 to Oct 09 228.00 4
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Schedule "B"
Date Schedule "B" Rl Voucher |[R] [R]
ABSA Bank interest |§ank charges
Cheques Call [Cheques Call
1-Dec-07|St1 14.60
1-Jan-08|St2 218.64 49.83
1-Feb-08;5t3 309.95 53.00
1-Mar-08,St4 377.85 53.00
1-Apr-08|St5 496.24 53.00
1-May-08|5t6 590.66 53.00
1-Jun-08St7 736.27 53.00
1-Jui-08|St 8 906.42 53.00
1-Aug-08(St9 1,107.88 53.00 |
1-Sep-08/St10 1,168.68 53.00
1-Oct-08{St11 1,217.73 : 53.00
"1-Nov-08|St12 1,389.95 53.00
1-Dec-08|St13 1,464.85 53.00
1-Jan-09|St14 1,597.06 53.00
11,582.18/ 0.00 700.43 0.00
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AFFIDAVIT

LIEBENBERG DAWID RYK VAN DER MERWE

the trustee of the insolvent estate, do hereby make oath/affirm and say that the
aforegoing contains a full and true account of the administration of the company to

date hereto of to the best of my knowledge all assets have been dealt with.

LD}/«TAN DER MERWE/

I hereby certify that the Deponent has acknowledged that he knows and understands

the contents of this affidavit, which was signed and sworn before me at ROODEPOORT
on the .fp.th..... day of q"'ih 2009, the regulations contained in the Government
Notice No R 1258 of 21 July 1972, as amended, and the Government Notice

No R 1658 of 19 August 1977, as amended, having been complied with.

CAV— —

COMMISSIONER OF OATHS

Full names; Chrictoffel Peicrus Vam der Merwg

Business Address: Uik B, Clearvrery office Fark, 11 Wilhelmivg Pe,
Office: ComnSopubic Kioof
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AFFIDAVIT

BAREND PETERSEN

the trustee of the insolvent estate, do hereby make oath/affirm and say that the
aforegoing contains a full and true account of the administration of the company to
date hereto of to the best of my knowledge all assets have been dealt with.

I hereby certify that the Deponent has acknowledged that he knows and ugdeﬁl;ngg e
the contents of this affidavit, which was signed and sworn before me at ..&AL 2 2.©
onthe ... L7270 day of .™.24.£2009, the regulations contained in the Government

Notice No R 1658 of 19 August 1977, as amended been complied with.

-

'COMMISSIONER OF OATHS
Full names:
Business Address:
SIMON PHILLIP
Office: WALE STREET CHKI\’: gnEERRB

3 Eh0RCH s

H STR

CAPE TOWN BOOOEET

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

SRAAMISSIONER OF OATHS
CTIAING ATTORNEY
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